- - ---- - - -- - -
o Versatile
• Induced-draft design
allows sidewall or
chimney venting
o Compact design
o Factory tested
o Easy service

o Factory-packaged
o 47,500 to 190,000 Btuh Input
Natural or propane gas
(8)
DOE
RATINGS
Boiler • 0-2,000 feet altitude 2,000-4,500 feet altitude Net Boiler DOE Vent size: Chimney/ Circulator
model (Canada) <D I=B=R water seasonal Direct breeching flange size
number Input Output ratings content efficiency exhaust size: (Recommended
supply & return
(DOE Healing Capacity) Input Output venting Atmospheric pipe size, NPT)
Btuh Btuh® Btuh Btuh Btuh@ Gallons %A.F.U.E®
venting
'I!:!
I GWI-047 47,500 40,000 42,300 36,000 I 35,000 1.5 83.0 3" 4" 3AII
GWI-063 63,000 53,000 56,700 47,700 46,000 1.5 83.3 3" 4" 1"
I
GWI-095 95,000 79,000 85,500 71,100 I 69,000 2.1 83.0 3" 5" 1"
I
GWI-127 127,000 106,000 114,300 95,400 92,000 2.7 82.7 3" 5" 1"
GWI-158 158,000 131,000 142,200 118,000 I 114,000 3.3 82.4 3" 5" 114"I
GWI-190 190,000 157,000 171,000 141,000 137,000 3.8 82.1 3" 5" 114"
I<D Contactyourdealerregardinginformationandpartsfor highaltitudeapplications. I@ NetI=B=Rratingsarebasedonnetinstalledradiationofsufficientquantityfor therequirementsofthe
I® BasedonstandardtestproceduresprescribedbytheUnitedStatesDepartmentof Energy. buildingandnothingneedbeaddedfor normalpipingandpickup.Ratingsarebasedona pipingand
i pickupallowanceof 1.15.Additionalallowanceshouldbemadefor unusualpipingandpickuploads.
GWI boilers are CSAdesigncertified for

@ W' NPT to expansion tank/air vent
® Vent connection, 3" diameter
ORDER CODE
GWI= GasWater Boiler, Induced-Draft Vent
DIMENSIONS
ALL DIMENSIONS IN INCHES
VENTING: When connecting boiler as direct exhaust,
useonlyAL29-4Cventing per instructions in
BoilerManual.
Note 1
Boiler W
model ., Width
GWI-047 10
GWI-063 10
GWI-095 13
GWI-127 16
GWI-158 19
GWI-190 22
® Inducer Note1: Boilersupplyandreturntappingsare1W NPT.Circulator
7' Gas supply piping flangesshippedwithboileraresizedto recommendedpipe
\!.J sizelistedinRATINGStable,above.
® Drain valve Boiler circulator is shippedloose. Circulatormay be